



Exhibit Pricing List

Advanced Orders must be placed by: Wednesday, April 10, 2024



If you would like to place an order, please contact Jeff Cabral at exhibits@avmediainc.com

Exhibitor Load-in Date(s):

4/21/24 - 4/22/24

Exhibit Show Dates:

4/23/24 - 4/24/24

FLAT SCREEN DISPLAYS/VIDEO PLAYBACK	ADVANCED RATE	SHOW RATE
24" Monitor	\$200	\$260
32" Monitor	\$300	\$390
42" Monitor	\$500	\$650
55" Monitor	\$750	\$975
65" Monitor	\$900	\$1170
***Additional monitor sizes are available upon request	-	-
Monitor Floor Stand w/shelf (for use with AVmedia monitor only)	\$100	\$130
USB Media Player	\$60	\$80
TOUCHSCREEN MONITORS		
48" Touchscreen	\$950	\$1050
55" Touchscreen	\$1125	\$1225
65" Touchscreen	\$1425	\$1525
COMPUTERS & ACCESSORIES		
PC Laptop Computer (with Windows & Microsoft Office)	\$350	\$455
Macbook (with Microsoft Office)	\$550	\$650
***Additional computers & accessories are available upon request	-	-
AUDIO EQUIPMENT		
PA Sound System (includes 2 speakers w/stands and console)	\$300	\$390
Wireless Microphone (Handheld OR Lavalier)	\$250	\$325
Wired Handheld Microphone	\$50	\$65
Laptop Sound Port	\$60	\$78

CALCULATING YOUR ORDER

ABOVE PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE:

*Setup & Strike Labor (30% of Equipment Total or \$250 minimum, whichever is greater)

*Local Sales Tax (if applicable)

*Delivery/Pickup

QUESTIONS & INQUIRIES

Orders received after the Advanced Rate Deadline will be charged the Show Rate.

For any equipment not listed, including (but not limited to) LED Walls, Lighting, etc...

Please contact exhibits@avmediainc.com to inquire.

